
Adjustment of Spare Parts Costs for Repairs SJN 3226D 
HONDA AIRWAVE 

Item Qtyy Vehicle parts deseription Estimate by 
workshop 

List Itemns 

$680.00 dt 
$55.00 n 
$44.00 nM 
$35.00oue. 

$720.00HKnn ,RHora 3 6o 

$42.00 Kwn 

$1,030.00 bt 
$165.00 bt 
$35.00 m 
$60.00M 
S55.00 d xMn 

$288.00Y nn 
S185.00?onst 

$80.00 u 55 
$85.00 #8 
$300.00" 

$10.20 aM 
$220.00 e 

rear bumper 
rear bumper side retainer 

rear bumper bracket 

rear bumper clips 
tail lamp LH & RH 

tail lamp clips 

2 2 

2 

4 Iset 

5 2 

6 2 sets 

tail gate 

tail gate inner lock 
tail gate lock striker 
tail gate wiper arm 

tail gate wiper blade 

tail gate wiper motor 
tail gate weatherstrip 

tail gate honda logo 
tail gate airwave logo 
tail gate shock absorber LH & RH 

tail gate stopper 
tail gate inner trim board 

tail gate lower pull handle 

tailgate center chrome garnish 

tail gate centre garnish 
tail gate lamp LH &RH 

tail gate car plate lamp LH & RH 

rear end panel 

7 

8 

9 1 

10 1 

11 1 

12 1 

13 

14 1 

15 

16 2 

17 

18 1 

19 $55.00An 

$185.00 Ad 
$125.00 

$580.00 ZHnn Rtfnn 290 

$110.00 Xnn 
$355.00 R 
$155.00 L 
$20.00 M 
$680.00 X nM 

$400.00 " 
S105.00 
SS5.00 A 

$980.00x m 

20 

20 

21 2 

22 2 

23 
rear end panel top garnish 

rear end panel top garnish clips 

rear spare tyre panel 

24 

25 

26 

rear spare tyre panel board 

rear windscreen glass moulding 
27 

28 2 

29 2 rear wind screen inner seal 
30 rear windscreen 

SG80.00 Xan 

S600.00ZHa(uqy nn 3obo 

$48.00 20 

31 1 rear exhaust muffler 

32 1 rear fender inner trim LH & RH 
33 2 set rear fender inner trim clips LH & RH 

4o1 20 $9,222.20 



Less 20% S1,844.44 
$7,377.76 

Special nett item 

$60.00 

$60.00 EOX(nn 
S60.00K M 

$250.00nn 
$200.00nw 
$50.00 4 oS 
$680.00 

windscreen sealant 
2 rear end panel sealant 

rear spare tyre panel sealant 

reverse camera 

4 reverse sensor 

number plate w casing 
Total parts 

Adjustment of Labour Costs for Repairs 
Spraying of affected areas $800.000o 

Carry out body cavity preservation S1.00 30 

To remove and replaced damaged parts including straightening S1,000.00 o 
and repositioning replacement parts & panel beat 

Check wiring $50.00 

$120.00 R 
$80.00 0 
$80.00 0 
$100.00 

Remove & reinstall rear windscreen 
Remove & refix bootlid componets 
Remove & reinstall reverse sensor 

Remove & reinstall rear boot upholstery 

Total labour $2,330.00 173 

Ta 17Y1S}15 
LKKAulo Consultants hence notily 
the Repalrer of the following: 
To resurvey bolore/alter spray palnting 
To display damaged part(s) during resurvey 

Parts pricas are subject to confimation 

Third party survey s u'i a Without Prejudice" basis 

No llegal modificalion(s) is allowed 

Supplementaty item(s) must be resunveyed and 
is subject to final approval irom Insurance Company 

32 Acknowledged by Repairer 
Signature: 
Date: 

3.16 

$42oo, 6dos 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

