## Adjustment of Spare Parts Costs for Repairs SJN 3226D HONDA AIRWAVE

Item	Qty	Vehicle parts description	Estimate by workshop
		List Items	
1 2 3 4 5 6 7	1 2 2 1 set 2 2 sets 1	rear bumper rear bumper side retainer rear bumper bracket rear bumper clips tail lamp LH & RH tail lamp clips tail gate	\$680.00 dl \$55.00 \$ M \$44.00 x M \$35.00 \$ one \$720.00 ZHxnn RHcma 360 \$42.00 Km \$1,030.00 bt \$165.00 bt
8 9 10 11 12 13	1 1 1 1 1	tail gate inner lock tail gate lock striker tail gate wiper arm tail gate wiper blade tail gate wiper motor tail gate weatherstrip	\$35.00 × nn \$60.00 ~ d × nn \$55.00 ~ d × nn \$288.00 × nn \$185.00? out
14 15 16 17 18	1 1 2 1 1	tail gate honda logo tail gate airwave logo tail gate shock absorber LH & RH tail gate stopper tail gate inner trim board tail gate lower pull handle	\$85.00 mg 18 \$300.00 kg ng \$10.20 mg \$220.00 te \$55.00 kg ng
20 20 21 22	1 1 2 2	tailgate center chrome garnish tail gate centre garnish tail gate lamp LH & RH tail gate car plate lamp LH & RH	\$185.00 all \$125.00 all \$580.00 ZH xnn RHann 290 \$110.00 xnn
23 24 25 26 27 28	1 1 1 1 1 2	rear end panel rear end panel top garnish rear end panel top garnish clips rear spare tyre panel rear spare tyre panel board rear windscreen glass moulding	\$355.00 For R > \$155.00 de \$20.00 20 \$680.00 × n^ \$400.00 × n^ \$105.00 m
29 30 31 32 33	2 1 1 1 2 set	rear wind screen inner seal rear windscreen rear exhaust muffler rear fender inner trim LH & RH rear fender inner trim clips LH & RH	\$55.00 wg \$980.00% wg \$680.00 % wg \$600.00 % yg \$48.00 % 20 me \$9,222.20  4096.20  20%-3276.96
			20%- 3276.96

		Less 20%		\$1,844.44 \$7,377.76
1	1	Special nett item windscreen sealant		\$60.00 40/
2	1	rear end panel sealant		\$60.00 7.40Xnn
3	1	rear spare tyre panel sealant		\$60.00 × m
4	1	reverse camera	1	\$250.00 & nn
5	4	reverse sensor		\$200.00 nu
6	2	number plate w casing	1 m	\$50.00 45 305
		Total parts		\$680.00
	Adjustment of Labour Costs for Repairs			
	Spray	ring of affected areas	7.1	\$800.00 700

To remove and replaced damaged parts including straightening \$1,000.00  $\rightarrow 0$ , and repositioning replacement parts & panel beat

Check wiring
Remove & reinstall rear windscreen
Remove & refix bootlid componets
Remove & reinstall reverse sensor
Remove & reinstall rear boot upholstery

Carry out body cavity preservation

Total labour

Tanfler 97415495

'UP' 20112/718 1400

2/5 Resuly after report

tanfilm 8 lethanto.com

3276.96 6 days

305

1750

5311.96

45\$4200, 6days

\$50.00 7° \$120.00 R \$80.00 60 \$80.00 30 \$100.00 60

\$100.00 33.

\$2,330.00 1730

## LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:

Date: